FLAT
FLEXIBLE
CABLES
STANDARD PRODUCTS
Nicomatic FFC cables are
used in board to board
interconnections and can be
solderded or used with ZIF/LIF

•  Compatible with industry-standard ZIF/LIF connectors
•  Customized options to your requests
•  Easy to order with our standard part numbering system
...don't forgetMain customer benefits...
1
I      OVERVIEW PRODUCT RANGEI     FFC  CABLE04
Standard
FFC
• Pitches from 0.5mm
to 2.54mm
• UL approved: -55°C to +105°C
• Soldered or used
with ZIF/LIF connectors
Gold plated
FFC
• No Galvanic corrosion
• Whisker free
• Salt spray resistance
• Performs w/gold connectors
Shielded
FFC
• EMI / RFI protection
• Controlled impedance
• 3 types options
FROM TWO WEEKS
LEAD TIME
Standard
FFC
• Pitches from 0.5mm
to 2.54mm
• UL approved: -55°C to +105°C
• Soldered or used
with ZIF/LIF connectors
Gold plated
FFC
• No Galvanic corrosion
• Whisker free
• Salt spray resistance
• High performance w/gold connectors
Shielded
FFC
• EMI / RFI protection
I      OVERVIEW PRODUCT RANGEI     FFC  CABLE 05
FFC
Ground options
• Internal ground
• External ground
Specific and
custom options
• Laser & die cutting
• Bends & creasing
• Black & polyimide materials
• Variable pitch
• SMD placements with connections
• Video cables
• Flexcoil, bulk supply

Standard FFC
cables
Part numbering system
How to order
100 P3 14 D 0305 5 10 5 10
Pitch
050 - 0.50 mm
100 - 1.00 mm
125 - 1.25 mm
127 - 1.27 mm
254 - 2.54 mm
Style
P3 P8P7P5
Conductor size (tinned)
K - 0.035 mm x 0.28 mm
D - 0.076 mm x 0.66 mm
C - 0.076 mm x 0.80 mm
A - 0.076 mm x 1.57 mm
Pitch (mm)
0.50
1.00 / 1.27
1.25 / 1.27
2.54
Number of conductors (from 02 to 100*)
*view page 13
Length in mm (measured from end to end) From 0030 to 9999mm: any above possible upon request
Exposed length in mm
Sti�ener length in mm
-  left end  - -  right end  -
PITCH STYLE NB OF
CONDUCTORS
CONDUCTOR
SIZE
LENGTH EXPOSED
LENGTH
EXPOSED
LENGTH
STIFFENER
LENGTH
STIFFENER
LENGTH
step
1
step
2
step
3
step
4
step
5
step
6
step
7
GLOSSARY
MEASURED IN MM FROM END TO END
I    OUR PRODUCTS & P/NI     FFC  CABLE
17I     FFC  CABLE
2 REINFORCEMENTS AT BOTH ENDS
ON SAME SIDE
NO REINFORCEMENT OR STRIPPING
AT NEITHER ENDS
2 REINFORCEMENTS AT BOTH ENDS
ON THE OPPOSITE SIDE
REINFORCEMENTS ON BOTH SIDES
AT THE EDGE
P3 P5 P7 P8
styles
P3 P7
P5 P8
ADVANTAGES LONG LIFE
EXPECTANCY
HIGH QUALITY
MATERIALS
IN-HOUSE MANUFACTURING
FOR HIGH REACTIVITY
I    OUR PRODUCTS & P/N
18
Gold plated
FFC cables
Part numbering system
MEASURED IN MM FROM END TO END
How to order
100 P3 14 HG 0102
Pitch
050 - 0.50 mm
100 - 1.00 mm
125 - 1.25 mm
127 - 1.27 mm
254 - 2.54 mm
Style
P3 P8P5
Conductor size (gold)
RG  -  0.035 mm x 0.28 mm
HG  -  0.076 mm x 0.66 mm
GG  -  0.076 mm x 0.80 mm
EG  -  0.076 mm x 1.57 mm
Pitch (mm)
0.50
1.00  / 1.27
1.25 / 1.27
2.54
Number of conductors (from 02 to 99*)
Length in mm (measured from end to end) From 0030 to 9999 mm: any above possible upon request
4 - Exposed length in mm
6 - Sti�ener length in mm
PITCH STYLE NB OF
CONDUCTORS
CONDUCTOR
SIZE
LENGTH
step
1
step
2
step
3
step
4
step
5
step
6
GLOSSARY
Bare copper conductor with 1.0 µm of nickel
and 0.10 µm of gold in exposed areas.
I    OUR PRODUCTS & P/NI     FFC  CABLE
*view page 13
4 06 4 06
-  left end  - -  right end  -
EXPOSED
LENGTH
EXPOSED
LENGTH
STIFFENER
LENGTH
STIFFENER
LENGTH
19I     FFC  CABLE
Table summary
•  Whisker free

FFC shielded
cables
Part numbering system
MEASURED IN MM FROM END TO END
How to order
100 P3 14 K 0102 EXT
Pitch
050 - 0.50 mm
100 - 1.00 mm
125 - 1.25 mm
127 - 1.27 mm
254 - 2.54 mm
Style
Conductor size (gold)
RG  -  0.035 mm x 0.28 mm
HG  -  0.076 mm x 0.66 mm
GG  -  0.076 mm x 0.80 mm
EG  -  0.076 mm x 1.57 mm
Conductor size (tinned)
K - 0.035 mm x 0.28 mm
D - 0.076 mm x 0.66 mm
C - 0.076 mm x 0.80 mm
A - 0.076 mm x 1.57 mm
Number of conductors (from 02 to 99*)
Length in mm (measured from end to end) From 0030 to 9999: any above possible upon request
4 - Exposed length in mm
6 - Sti�ener length in mm
PITCH STYLE NB OF
CONDUCTORS
GROUNDINGCONDUCTOR
SIZE
LENGTH
step
1
step
2
step
3
step
4
step
5
step
6
step
7
GLOSSARY
Pitch (mm)
0.50
1.00  / 1.27
1.25 / 1.27
2.54
EXT external ground INT internal ground
INT 1: ground to pin 1
and pin NN on one end
INT 2: ground to pin 1 & pin NN on both ends
I    OUR PRODUCTS & P/NI     FFC  CABLE
P3 P8P5
5 10 5 10
-  left end  - -  right end  -
EXPOSED
LENGTH
EXPOSED
LENGTH
STIFFENER
LENGTH
STIFFENER
LENGTH
21I     FFC  CABLE
Multiple types of shieldings :
Type of Ground External Internal Internal

Retention Tabs
for FFC
Part Numbering System
How to order
Pitch
050 - 0.50 mm
step
1
Style
P3 P5
step
2
Number of conductors (STD28 from 10 to 80, STD40 from 10 to 80 or STD41 from 28 to 68)
step
3
Conductor size (tin)
K - 0.035 mm x 0.28 mm
step
4
Length in mm (measured from end to end) From 0030 to 9999mm: any above possible upon request
step
5
step
6
GLOSSARY
MEASURED IN MM FROM END TO END
050 P3 28 K 0305 STD28
PITCH STYLE NB OF
CONDUCTORS
CONDUCTOR
SIZE
LENGTH TAB
STYLE
Nicomatic can o�er any pitch, these numbers correspond to HiroseTM FH Connector Series
Nicomatic can o�er any number of conductors, please refer to your HiroseTM FH Connector
series Data Sheet  for their most current o�ering
Conductor size (gold)
RG - 0.035 mm x 0.28 mm
Bare copper conductor with 1.0 µm of nickel
and 0.10 µm of gold in exposed areas.
  If mating with the HiroseTM  FH28 or FH40 we recommend shielding with external grounding if space is available
Tab Style
Non-shielded Cable Options:
 STD28: Mates with HiroseTM FH28
 STD40: Mates with HiroseTM FH40
 STD41: Mates with Shielded HiroseTM FH41
 STD48: Mates with Shielded HiroseTM FH48
External Shielded Cable Options:
 SHD28: Mates with HiroseTM FH28
 SHD40: Mates with HiroseTM FH40
 SHD41: Mates with Shielded HiroseTM FH41
 SHD48: Mates with Shielded HiroseTM FH48
Internal Shielded Cable Options:
 SHD28INT1: Mates with HiroseTM FH28
 SHD28INT2: Mates with HiroseTM FH28
 SHD40INT1: Mates with HiroseTM FH40
 SHD40INT2: Mates with HiroseTM FH40
 SHD41INT1: Mates with Shielded HiroseTM FH41
 SHD41INT2: Mates with Shielded HiroseTM FH41
 SHD48INT1: Mates with Shielded HiroseTM FH48
 SHD48INT2: Mates with Shielded HiroseTM FH48
→ EXPLANATION
INT internal ground
 INT 1: ground to pin 1
 and pin NN on one end
 INT 2: ground to pin 1
          & pin NN on both ends
Laser & die cutting

• Short lead-time : from two weeks
•  My Nicomatic free membership :
Automatic part number builder online, 2D/3D  drawings
•  Products trial : Fast sampling and prototyping
• Free sample kits : ask your usual Nicomatic sales contact
hello !
29I      CORPORATEI     FFC  CABLE
Nicomatic is an innovative company with
prestigious partners & customers such as :
WHO
WE ARE
HARSH
ENVIRONMENT
STRONG
INNOVATION
CUSTOMER
SATISFACTION
With a global presence, NICOMATIC Group
specializes in the design & manufacture of
innovative connector & switching solutions
for harsh environments.
The company has set up a strong innovation
pole & engineering department reinvesting
up to 20% of its yearly revenues in R&D.
95% of deliveries on time, global reac-
tivity and quality culture, all towards
customer satisfaction.
BRAUN™ GE HEALTHCARE™ HEWLETT
PACKARD™
WHIRLPOOL™ CERN™
Notes
30 I    CORPORATEI     FFC  CABLE
Date of issue: November 2017
Catalogue reference : C.FFC.500/GB
NICOMATIC maintains a policy of ongoing development and improvement.
It therefore reserves the right to change design, dimensions
and specifications without notice. All information stated inside
this catalogue is not contractual and subject to change
(eg. standard connector configurations).
Copyright 2017 by NICOMATIC
(all rights reserved).
31I      CORPORATEI     FFC  CABLE
HEADQUARTER
FRANCE
T:+33 (0)4 50 36 13 85
MEMBER OF
Gifas - Eden
Aerospace cluster
CAREER
COME & JOIN US
◆ Improving technology
◆ Diversity & gender equality
◆ We promote initiative & responsibility
READY TO JOIN OUR TEAM?
SUBSIDIARIES
UNITED STATES
T:+1 215 444 9580
CHINA
T:+86 22-23858836
INDIA
T: +91 80 4213 1574
UNITED KINGDOM
T: + 44 (0)11 83 801033
GERMANY
T: +49 (0) 171 305 49 80
TURKEY